
BID OPENING MARCH 28, 2016

3.  ONE TON TRUCK -- FLEET MANAGEMENT

     FUNDING -- PUBLIC WORKS

     (Request sent to 32 vendors)

     RFB #17-0033

Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost

One Ton Truck (F450 4X4 or equal) 1 $48,994.00 $48,994.00 $50,939.00 $50,939.00

Parts Manual (CD ROM if available) 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Service Manual (CD ROM if 

available)
1 $150.00 $150.00 $187.00 $187.00

Operator Manuals (CD ROM if

available)
3 $45.00 $135.00 $50.00 $100.00

Total $49,279.00 $51,226.00

Delivery Date:

Acknowledge Addendum #1

Acknowledge Addendum #2

Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost

One Ton Truck (F450 4X4 or equal) 1 $45,455.06 $45,455.06 $50,256.00 $50,256.00

Parts Manual (CD ROM if available) 1 $200.00 $200.00 Not Available Not Available

Service Manual (CD ROM if 

available)
1 $200.00 $200.00 Not Available Not Available

Operator Manuals (CD ROM if

available)
3 $200.00 $600.00 Included Included

Total $46,455.06 $50,256.00

Delivery Date:

Acknowledge Addendum #1

Acknowledge Addendum #2

No Yes

No Yes

Last of August, first two weeks in 

September
90-120 Days

Qty.
Marshall Motor Co. Inc. Rusty Eck Ford Inc.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Qty.
Pemberton Inc. Davis-Moore Automotive, Inc.

September 15, 2017 12-16 Weeks



BID OPENING MARCH 28, 2016

Unit Cost Extended Cost

One Ton Truck (F450 4X4 or equal) 1 $51,381.00 $51,381.00

Parts Manual (CD ROM if available) 1 NA NA

Service Manual (CD ROM if 

available)
1 $177.00 $177.00

Operator Manuals (CD ROM if

available)
3 $35.00 $70.00

Total $51,628.00

Delivery Date:

Acknowledge Addendum #1

Acknowledge Addendum #2

Northcutt 

Chevrolet-Buick

Marmie Ford, 

Lincoln, Chrysler, 

Dodge, Jeep, Ram

Subaru of Wichita
Cable Dahmer 

Automotive Group

Eddy's Everything
Speedway Auto 

Group

Hatchett Buick 

GMC

Frank Ancona 

Honda

Kranz Family, Inc.
Mel Hambelton 

Ford

Whiteside of St. 

Clairsville, Inc.
Midway Motors

No

No Bids

Qty.
Midway Motors Supercenter

Approximately 90 Days

No


